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2023/24 23rd round, Match #160
Friday, 12.04.2024, 13:00, , Kyiv region. 19°C.

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

2 : 0

«Skala 1911» Stryi

12 Panchenko Dmytro
44 Titarenko Tymur (C)
20 Kratov Mahomed
3 Sydorenko Danylo
13 Yesaulov Artem
14 Yatsyna Bohdan
91 Nechosov Yevhen
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
17 Slavik Dmytro
15 Karanha Yan
97 Bohomaz Nazarii

Substitutes
71 Abramov Mykhailo
10 Kozii Bohdan
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
8 Piatybrat Artem
21 Melnychenko Ivan
4 Blazun Vladyslav
7 Mordas Bohdan

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

33 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
18 Merdieiev Vadym
44 Pastukh Ivan
4 Yanata Artur
19 Tsen Roman (C)
27 Raliuchenko Andrii
22 Averianov Maksym
77 Lebediev Serhii
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
9 Puchkovsyi Taras
11 Fomin Mykyta

Substitutes
1 Zavhorodnii Denys
34 Rudenko Oleksandr
17 Petryk Andrii
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
26 Tsurkan Illia
8 Lisovyk Roman
30 Mazur Yevhenii
16 Napuda Valentyn
21 Chepeliuk Oleksandr

Coach
Basarab Mykhailo

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Reznichenko Oleh
4th Official:
Hordynskyi Artem
Referee Observer:
Sydoruk Ihor
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, 2023/24, 23rd round, Match #160
Friday, 12.04.2024, 13:00, , Kyiv region. 19°C.

«Locomotyv» Kyiv 2 : 0 «Skala 1911» Stryi
97 Bohomaz Nazarii 6'

46' 18 Merdieiev Vadym
34 Rudenko Oleksandr

91 Nechosov Yevhen
21 Melnychenko Ivan 46'

15 Karanha Yan
7 Mordas Bohdan 46'

97 Bohomaz Nazarii
10 Kozii Bohdan 46'

54' 27 Raliuchenko Andrii

10 Kozii Bohdan 59'

60' 4 Yanata Artur
8 Lisovyk Roman

60' 9 Puchkovsyi Taras
16 Napuda Valentyn

13 Yesaulov Artem 67'

70' 8 Lisovyk Roman

72' 22 Averianov Maksym
26 Tsurkan Illia

17 Slavik Dmytro
8 Piatybrat Artem 72'

72' 11 Fomin Mykyta
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

21 Melnychenko Ivan 74'

44 Titarenko Tymur 86'

14 Yatsyna Bohdan
4 Blazun Vladyslav 90'
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